
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4, N 39.97 FT
RACETRACK LN, W 341.07 FT FOR PO
W 339.84 FT, S 1284.74 FT TO SAI

BARBER THOMAS A/BARBER KELSEY S
829 SE RACETRACK LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-4S-17-08631-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

21417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
07/29/2022 SPF

03/02/2026 robin 10.01 2,523 85,085 2,523 0
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85,085
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0

349,574
HX HB 51,411

298,163
432,136
347,051

85,085

1484/1404 2/10/2023 WD Q V 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOREMAN MICHAEL C

BARBER THOMAS A
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000051849 New Residential C 440,000 12/16/2024

000049512 Electrical Servic 0 03/27/2024

2026HX Base Yr

829 SE RACETRACK LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,845 106.5600 119.35 339,551 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2466

BAS 2,466 100 2026 2,466 294,317

FCP 624 25 2026 156 18,619

FOP 348 30 2026 104 12,412

FOP 396 30 2026 119 14,203

3,834 2,845 339,551

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=51,12] W53 N12 W13 S47 E66 N35 $
FCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=27,-14] E24 S26 W24 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-15,47] E66 S6 W66 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-2,0] E29 S12 W29 N12 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,500

7,500

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,523

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 85,085

3 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0


